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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 2 479

Koller Andreas 2004 92 82 174

van Laer Lars 2004 84 79 163

Loppacher Jesse 2006 72 70 142

Gruppentotale 248 231 479

2 Oberegg 1 479

Bischofberger Michélle 2004 88 83 171

Bischofberger Severin 2005 83 84 167

Loppacher Sebastian 2004 71 70 141

Gruppentotale 242 237 479

3 Meistersrüte 1 435

Schmid Leana 2005 83 75 158

Schmid Mariella 2007 70 80 150

Rampa Ariel 2004 60 67 127

Gruppentotale 213 222 435

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2018

Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Koller Andreas 2004 Oberegg 92 82 174

2 Bischofberger Michélle 2004 Oberegg 88 83 171

3 Bischofberger Severin 2005 Oberegg 83 84 167

4 van Laer Lars 2004 Oberegg 84 79 163

5 Schmid Leana 2005 Meistersrüte 83 75 158

6 Schmid Mariella 2007 Meistersrüte 70 80 150

7 Loppacher Jesse 2006 Oberegg 72 70 142

8 Loppacher Sebastian 2004 Oberegg 71 70 141

9 Rampa Ariel 2004 Meistersrüte 60 67 127

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jugendschützen - 2018

Einzelrangliste 
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Rang Gruppe Total Jg. R1 R2 Total

1 Oberegg 1 697

Klee Roman 2001 88 93 181

Hochreutener David 2002 88 88 176

Förtner Silas 2000 86 86 172

Loppacher Fabiano 2002 82 86 168

Gruppentotale 344 353 697

2 Oberegg 2 682

Eugster Mike 2001 89 87 176

Wild Marcel 1998 88 84 172

Seitz Manuel 1998 89 82 171

Koller Daniel 2000 81 82 163

Gruppentotale 347 335 682

3 Gonten 1 667

Kölbener Martin 1999 87 87 174

Ulmann Manuel 2002 84 84 168

Menden Jorin 1998 81 82 163

Sutter Manuel 2003 86 76 162

Gruppentotale 338 329 667

4 Eggerstanden 1 660

Neff Lukas 1999 81 89 170

Rusch Adrian 2001 80 88 168

Fässler Chiara 1998 84 81 165

Fässler Zeno 2002 82 75 157

Gruppentotale 327 333 660

5 Oberegg 3 626

Rohner Philipp 2003 92 80 172

Spirig Kimi 2001 77 82 159

Tobler Luca 2003 69 85 154

Rohner Yannick 2002 71 70 141

Gruppentotale 309 317 626

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jungschützen - 2018

Gruppenrangliste 
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Rang Teilnehmer Jg. Verein R1 R2 Total

1 Klee Roman 2001 Oberegg 88 93 181

2 Eugster Mike 2001 Oberegg 89 87 176

3 Hochreutener David 2002 Oberegg 88 88 176

4 Kölbener Martin 1999 Gonten 87 87 174

5 Rohner Philipp 2003 Oberegg 92 80 172

6 Wild Marcel 1998 Oberegg 88 84 172

7 Förtner Silas 2000 Oberegg 86 86 172

8 Seitz Manuel 1998 Oberegg 89 82 171

9 Neff Lukas 1999 Eggerstanden 81 89 170

10 Rusch Adrian 2001 Eggerstanden 80 88 168

11 Loppacher Fabiano 2002 Oberegg 82 86 168

12 Ulmann Manuel 2002 Gonten 84 84 168

13 Fässler Chiara 1998 Eggerstanden 84 81 165

14 Koller Daniel 2000 Oberegg 81 82 163

15 Menden Jorin 1998 Gonten 81 82 163

16 Sutter Manuel 2003 Gonten 86 76 162

17 Spirig Kimi 2001 Oberegg 77 82 159

18 Fässler Zeno 2002 Eggerstanden 82 75 157

19 Tobler Luca 2003 Oberegg 69 85 154

20 Rohner Yannick 2002 Oberegg 71 70 141

Einzelrangliste 

Appenzell Innerrhoder

Gruppenmeisterschafts-Final

Jungschützen - 2018


